Date

11/21/
16
11/25/
16

11/30/
16

12/06/
16

12/07/
16
12/09/
16
12/16/

16

12/17/
16

12/23/
16

12/27/
16
12/28/
16

12/29/
16

01/04/
17

01/06/
17
01/11/
17

01/13/
17

01/17/
17

01/18/
17

01/20/
17
01/25/
17
01/27/
17
02/01/
17

4

6:

4.

4:

6:

4:

6:

4.

Time

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

45 PM PST

30 PM PST

30 PM PST

45 PM PST

30 PM PST

45 PM PST

30 PM PST

Games for Burlingame Panthers Basketball

Last Updated on March 13, 2024

Away Team

mitty monarchs

bhs alumni

monta vista matadors

irvington vikings

palo alto vikings

half moon bay cougars

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

marin catholic wildcats

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

james logan colts

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

campolindo cougars

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball
carlmont scots
san mateo bearcats

aragon dons

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

menlo-atherton bears

Away
Scor
e

83
75
50
56
81
47
34
58
45
83
48
30
66
48
26
40
37
56
52
59
33

59

Home Team

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

freedom falcons

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

serra padres

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

skyline titans
st. ignatius wildcats

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

miramonte matadors
hillsdale knights
mills vikings
woodside wildcats

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

capuchino mustangs

Burlingame Panthers
Basketball

Hom Resul

e

Scor

e

47

63

59

67

41

49

57

54

61

41

39

72

48

63

42

47

52

51

55

55

47

37

t

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss



02/03/ 6:45 PM PST capuchino mustangs 42 Burlingame Panthers 55 Win
17

Basketball
02/08/ 7:00 PM PST mills vikings 49 Burlingame Panthers 59 Win
17 Basketball
02/10/ 7:00 PM PST Burlingame Panthers 53 san mateo bearcats 59 Loss
17 Basketball
02/14/ 4:30 PM PST Burlingame Panthers 30 sequoia cherokees 80 Loss
17 Basketball
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