Games for Burlingame Panthers Basketball Last Updated on March 13, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resul t
11/21/ 16	6:00 PM PST	mitty monarchs	83	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	47	Loss
11/25/ 16	6:30 PM PST	bhs alumni	75	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	63	Loss
11/30/ 16	5:30 PM PST	monta vista matadors	50	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	59	Win
12/06/ 16	7:00 PM PST	irvington vikings	56	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	67	Win
12/07/ 16	7:00 PM PST	palo alto vikings	81	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	41	Loss
12/09/ 16	5:30 PM PST	half moon bay cougars	47	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	49	Win
12/16/ 16	6:00 PM PST	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	34	freedom falcons	57	Loss
12/17/ 16	3:30 PM PST	marin catholic wildcats	58	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	54	Loss
12/23/ 16	6:30 PM PST	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	45	serra padres	61	Loss
12/27/ 16	4:00 PM PST	james logan colts	83	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	41	Loss
12/28/ 16	5:30 PM PST	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	48	skyline titans	39	Win
12/29/ 16	4:30 PM PST	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	30	st. ignatius wildcats	72	Loss
01/04/ 17	6:00 PM PST	campolindo cougars	66	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	48	Loss
01/06/ 17	6:00 PM PST	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	48	miramonte matadors	63	Loss
01/11/ 17	4:30 PM PST	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	26	hillsdale knights	42	Loss
01/13/ 17	6:45 PM PST	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	40	mills vikings	47	Loss
01/17/ 17	4:30 PM PST	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	37	woodside wildcats	52	Loss
01/18/ 17	4:30 PM PST	carlmont scots	56	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	51	Loss
01/20/ 17	6:45 PM PST	san mateo bearcats	52	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	55	Win
01/25/ 17	4:30 PM PST	aragon dons	59	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	55	Loss
01/27/ 17	6:45 PM PST	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	33	capuchino mustangs	47	Loss
02/01/ 17	4:30 PM PST	menlo-atherton bears	59	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	37	Loss

02/03/ 17	6:45 PM PST	capuchino mustangs	42	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	55	Win
02/08/ 17	7:00 PM PST	mills vikings	49	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	59	Win
02/10/ 17	7:00 PM PST	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	53	san mateo bearcats	59	Loss
02/14/ 17	4:30 PM PST	Burlingame Panthers Basketball	30	sequoia cherokees	80	Loss